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1 Concrete Driveway

LEGEND

2 Enhanced Entry Paving

3 View Garden Patio

4 Lounge Area

Birdbath Enhanced Entry Edible Garden

5 Dining and Entertaining

Patio w/ Shade Structure

6

7

8

9

10

Birdbath / Water Feature

Bird or Bew Houses

1

3

2

108

7

6

4

Compost Bin

Trash and Recycle Bins

Raised Garden Bed

5

9

11 Decomposed Granite
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HYDROZONE QTY.

PLANT LEGEND

DUDLEYA BRITONII | CHALK LIVEFOREVER

YUCCA WHIPPLEI | OUR LORD'S CANDLE

CEANOTHUS 'CONCHA' | CALIFORNIA LILAC

IRIS DOUGLASIANA | DOUGLAS IRIS

ERIOGONUM G. 'RUBESCENS' | RED BUCKWHEAT

ARCTOSTAPHYLOS 'SUNSET' | SUNSET MANZANITA

ROSA CALIFORNICA | CALIFORNIA ROSE

ESCHSCHOLZIA CALIFORNICA | CALIFORNIA POPPY

VITIS CALIFORNICA | CALIFORNIA WILD GRAPE

CERCIS OCCIDENTALIS | WESTERN REDBUD

CHILOPSIS LINEARIS | DESERT WILLOW

VL

L

L

VL

L

VL

L

L
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VL

L
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123 SF

185 SF

GROUND COVER
5

VINE

1

2

40

6

14

9

13

11

8

29

GALVEZIA SPECIOSA | ISLAND SNAPDRAGON VL 9

AGAVE SHAWII | SHAW'S AGAVE
L 9

SHRUBTREES

SCIENTIFIC NAME | COMMON NAME HYDROZONE QTY. SYMBOL SCIENTIFIC NAME | COMMON NAME HYDROZONE QTY.SYMBOL

(Hydrozone data shown is based on WUCOLS IV, Region 3. Plants included in this legend can be found in the WaterSmart California Native Garden Effect Plant Palette)

SAMBUCUS MEXICANA | MEXICAN ELDERBERRY L 3

PARKINSONIA 'DESERT MUSEUM' | DM PALO VERDE L 2

QUERCUS AGRIFOLIA | COAST LIVE OAK L 1

L 93 SF

VL 70 SF

ENCELIA FAIRINOSA | BRITTLE BUSH

ACHILLEA MILLEFOLIUM | YARROW

VL

L

9

40

CALLIANDRA CALIFORNICA | BAJA FAIRY DUSTER
VL 7

SALVIA SPATHACEA | HUMMINGBIRD SAGE

ROMNEYA COULTERI | MATALIJA POPPY

SALVIA CLEVELANDII | CLEVELAND SAGE

L

VL

VL

10

10

14

SALVIA APIANA | WHITE SAGE
VL 4

RIBES SPECIOSUM | FLOWERING GOOSEBERRY VL 4

PENSTEMON HETEROPHYLLUS |  FOOTHILL PENSTEMON L 25

MUHLENBERGIA RIGENS  | DEER GRASS L 15

BACCHARIS P. 'PIGEON POINT' | COYOTE BRUSH

FRAGARIA CHILOENSIS | SAND STRAWBERRY

CEONOTHUS  G. HORIZONTALIS | CALIFORNIA LILAC

ACHILLEA 'SALMON BEAUTY' | YARROW


